
WOMENS 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kathie Chavez Colby High School 139.0 145.0 10

2 Emma Berning Wichita County 137.0 140.0 8

3 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 140.0 140.0 6

4 Abbygail Jackson Oakley High School 134.0 130.0 4

5 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 136.0 125.0 2

6 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 137.0 120.0 1

7 Anna  Simons Wichita County 138.0 115.0 0

8 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.8 115.0 0

9 Elise Warden Deerfield High School 139.6 115.0 0

10 Johanna Schupman SWH 136.0 110.0 0

11 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 140.0 105.0 0

12 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 140.0 105.0 0

13 Mayra  Hernandez Liberal High School 139.0 100.0 0

14 Marisella Meraz Ulysses High School 140.0 95.0 0

15 Ashley Acevedo Liberal High School 139.0 85.0 0

16 Ashley  Romero Liberal High School 136.0 75.0 0

17 Kenzi Rhymer Colby High School 140.0 0 0

Womens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kathie Chavez Colby High School 139.0 250.0 10

2 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 140.0 235.0 8

3 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.8 225.0 6

4 Elise Warden Deerfield High School 139.6 225.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 136.0 205.0 2

6 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 137.0 200.0 1

7 Anna  Simons Wichita County 138.0 200.0 0

8 Johanna Schupman SWH 136.0 195.0 0

9 Mayra  Hernandez Liberal High School 139.0 195.0 0

10 Abbygail Jackson Oakley High School 134.0 190.0 0

11 Emma Berning Wichita County 137.0 190.0 0

12 Kenzi Rhymer Colby High School 140.0 190.0 0

13 Ashley Acevedo Liberal High School 139.0 185.0 0

14 Marisella Meraz Ulysses High School 140.0 185.0 0

15 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 140.0 180.0 0

16 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 140.0 160.0 0

17 Ashley  Romero Liberal High School 136.0 150.0 0

Womens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 140.0 180.0 10

2 Emma Berning Wichita County 137.0 150.0 8

3 Abbygail Jackson Oakley High School 134.0 145.0 6

4 Kathie Chavez Colby High School 139.0 145.0 4

5 Elise Warden Deerfield High School 139.6 135.0 2

6 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.8 130.0 1

7 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 140.0 130.0 0

8 Johanna Schupman SWH 136.0 125.0 0

9 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 136.0 125.0 0

10 Anna  Simons Wichita County 138.0 125.0 0

11 Ashley Acevedo Liberal High School 139.0 115.0 0

12 Kenzi Rhymer Colby High School 140.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Mayra  Hernandez Liberal High School 139.0 105.0 0

14 Marisella Meraz Ulysses High School 140.0 105.0 0

15 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 137.0 95.0 0

16 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 140.0 95.0 0

17 Ashley  Romero Liberal High School 136.0 85.0 0

Womens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 140.0 555.0 10

2 Kathie Chavez Colby High School 139.0 540.0 8

3 Emma Berning Wichita County 137.0 480.0 6

4 Elise Warden Deerfield High School 139.6 475.0 4

5 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.8 470.0 2

6 Abbygail Jackson Oakley High School 134.0 465.0 1

7 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 136.0 455.0 0

8 Anna  Simons Wichita County 138.0 440.0 0

9 Johanna Schupman SWH 136.0 430.0 0

10 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 137.0 415.0 0

11 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 140.0 415.0 0

12 Mayra  Hernandez Liberal High School 139.0 400.0 0

13 Ashley Acevedo Liberal High School 139.0 385.0 0

14 Marisella Meraz Ulysses High School 140.0 385.0 0

15 Valeria Ortega Stanton County Trojans 140.0 360.0 0

16 Ashley  Romero Liberal High School 136.0 310.0 0

17 Kenzi Rhymer Colby High School 140.0 305.0 0


